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Rank Bib. ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap ΧΟΡΗΓΟΙ

  ΚΑΤ. : 1  

1 120 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥΔΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ Α.Μ.Ο.Λ. 4:36.22 4:37.87 4:31.05 13:45.14 Husqvarna motoaction-FMB racing

2 633 ΙΓΝΑΤΙΑΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΛΕ.Μ.Ι 4:35.11 4:31.57 4:48.32 13:55.00 9.86 ΛΕΜΙ

3 131 ΜΕΛΕΤΙΑΔΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ ΟΦΜ ΓΙΑΝΝΙΤΣΩΝ 4:48.51 4:36.52 4:36.06 14:01.09 15.95 MONSTERSHOP.GR,ECOCONTROL,motoparts-meletiadis

4 116 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 4:45.57 4:43.63 4:50.03 14:19.23 34.09 ΕΠΙΠΛΟ PLACE-Gegas D Auto moto shop- LG SERVICE

5 14 ΤΟΤΣΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Μ.Ο.Σ. 4:48.97 4:44.57 4:57.90 14:31.44 46.30 LG SERVICE-ΟΙΝΟΥΣΑ RACING CLUB

6 114 ΨΑΡΡΑΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ Μ.Ο.Θ. 4:59.69 4:55.20 5:00.89 14:55.78 1:10.64 X-MOTO KOULOUKATSIS extra moto MITAS ΕΛΑΣΤΙΚΑ

7 111 ΚΑΡΥΩΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ Μ.Ο.Θ. 5:07.28 5:03.13 4:51.67 15:02.08 1:16.94 ELVISTROM  moto-sprint 3P-Racing

8 115 ΔΑΟΥΛΤΖΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 5:05.24 5:00.44 5:02.21 15:07.89 1:22.75 X MOTORS ΜΠΟΥΡΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ-ΨΗΤΟΠΩΛΕΙΟ ΚΑΛΥΤΕΡΟΣ

9 118 ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟ.Β. 5:13.55 5:05.28 5:01.87 15:20.70 1:35.56 moto bakanos -ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΒΕΡΟΙΑΣ

10 112 ΜΑΡΑΓΚΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 5:24.85 5:23.49 5:33.48 16:21.82 2:36.68 New York Cafe-Manhattan Bar-Μοτο Αλαμανος

11 122 ΚΑΦΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 5:35.02 5:52.71 5:38.67 17:06.40 3:21.26 New York Cafe-Manhattan Bar-Μοτο Αλαμανος

  ΚΑΤ. : 2  

1 244 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΘΕ. 4:30.36 4:26.71 4:23.19 13:20.26 MAKINA,KTM SEE,OK WHEEL 3P,PROX,PRO BIKE

2 232 ΒΑΡΣΑΜΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΜΟ.ΛΕ.Κ. 4:36.82 4:41.29 4:33.36 13:51.47 31.21 EPSILON MX GRAPHICS,XIFIAS RACING BOUTLAS LIFT,Σ

3 21 ΤΟΜΠΑΖΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΟΦΜ ΓΙΑΝΝΙΤΣΩΝ 4:39.29 4:38.13 4:36.47 13:53.89 33.63 KOTSONAS TUNNING,ΟΦΜΓ

4 233 ΤΑΜΠΑΣ ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΘΕ. 4:57.62 4:50.30 4:50.73 14:38.65 1:18.39 ACTION MERCEDES BENZ-3P RACING-ARB engineering

5 221 ΚΟΥΜΑΝΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ Μ.Ο.Θ. 4:56.98 4:52.82 4:52.22 14:42.02 1:21.76 X-MOTO KOULOUKATSIS

6 250 ΤΣΑΝΑΣΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟ.Β. 4:58.59 4:50.92 4:52.74 14:42.25 1:21.99 BMW ΝΤΑΛΑΜΠΙΡΑΣ-TOP SYSTEM-2WHEELS

7 702 ΝΤΑΛΙΜΠΙΡΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟ.Β. 4:59.73 4:54.51 4:53.11 14:47.35 1:27.09 BMW ΝΤΑΛΙΜΠΙΡΑΣ-TOP SYSTEM-2WHEELS

8 700 ΧΑΤΖΗΠΑΥΛΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 5:05.31 4:56.87 4:56.75 14:58.93 1:38.67 ΜΟΤΟ KAFETZIS

9 222 ΚΟΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 5:03.49 4:59.69 5:01.07 15:04.25 1:43.99 ΖΑΧΑΡΟΠΛΑΣΤΙΑ ΚΟΝΤΟΥ-TEAM ΛΑΜΣ



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

1ος Αγώνας
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Rank Bib. ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap ΧΟΡΗΓΟΙ

10 27 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Μ.Ο.Σ. 5:01.37 4:57.36 5:07.73 15:06.46 1:46.20 LG SERVICE-OINOYΣΑ RACING CLUB

11 236 ΚΑΛΟΧΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΘΕ. 5:07.88 4:55.30 5:04.00 15:07.18 1:46.92 lemothe-smile market-3p racing

12 240 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΚΩNΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Μ.Ο.Θ. 5:08.29 5:09.38 5:05.12 15:22.79 2:02.53 REX HELLAS-MOTOSTYL

13 278 ΛΙΓΓΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟΤΟ.ΜΗΧΑΝΙΩΝΑΣ 5:06.80 5:22.09 5:17.22 15:46.11 2:25.85 ΛΕΜΟΤΟ ΜΗΧΑΝΙΩΝΑΣ

14 217 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 5:29.71 5:37.16 5:30.62 16:37.49 3:17.23 VIDEORAMA-Bike house XATZHΣ-TEAM ΛΑΜΣ

15 260 ΚΑΖΑΝΤΖΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΟΛΥΜΗΧΑΝΟΙ ΞΑΝΘΗΣ 5:51.69 5:26.51 5:27.19 16:45.39 3:25.13 "ΚΑΦΕ ΜΕ...ΡΑΚΙ

16 214 ΧΑΤΖΗΑΒΡΑΜΙΔΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΠΟΛΥΜΗΧΑΝΟΙ ΞΑΝΘΗΣ 5:41.82 5:47.20 5:38.40 17:07.42 3:47.16 "ΚΑΦΕ ΜΕ...ΡΑΚΙ

17 211 ΒΟΜΒΑΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ ΠΟΛΥΜΗΧΑΝΟΙ ΞΑΝΘΗΣ 6:04.94 5:52.30 5:56.71 17:53.95 4:33.69

DNS - Run 2

204 ΧΑΤΖΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 5:21.62 MOTO ALAMANOS -SERRES ENDURO COMPANY

DNS - Run 3

23 ΜΕΛΕΤΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΟΦΜ ΓΙΑΝΝΙΤΣΩΝ 5:04.62 5:21.43 IKTEOGIANNITSA.GR,MELETIADIS MOTO PARTS,SPIRIDIS M

  ΚΑΤ. : 3  

1 310 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΛΕ.Μ.Ι 4:53.99 4:44.69 4:42.65 14:21.33 Shockmaster,Michelin Mpagas,Carrer,Honda Kotsis

2 380 ΛΕΟΝΤΙΑΔΗΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ Μ.Ο.Θ. 4:50.66 4:50.63 4:43.10 14:24.39 3.06 RED RIDERS -  MOTOSTYL - ZOOM SERIE - LEONTIADIS F

3 32 ΣΥΜΕΩΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ Α.Μ.Ο.Λ. 4:57.70 4:47.33 4:42.99 14:28.02 6.69 MOTO TEAM ΣΥΜΕΩΝΙΔΗΣ - SPECTRO

4 333 ΣΑΠΑΝΤΖΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΟΦΜ ΓΙΑΝΝΙΤΣΩΝ 4:46.67 4:52.73 4:51.57 14:30.97 9.64 ikteogiannitsa.gr,monstershop.gr,SPIRIDIS MOTODYNA

5 377 ΣΑΡΗΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΘΕΟΧΑΡΗΣ Μ.Ο.Θ. 4:59.84 4:50.18 4:49.76 14:39.78 18.45 NILS,SHOCKMASTER,XMOTO,VeryGoodCleaning

6 335 ΚΟΛΙΟΠΑΝΟΣ ΦΟΙΒΟΣ Μ.Ο.Γ. 5:01.11 4:55.20 4:50.49 14:46.80 25.47 YAMAHA RACING WORKSBIKE TEAM,BI.K.H.A.E,LAKY,DONAL

7 39 ΚΛΙΑΜΠΑΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ Μ.Ο.Σ. 5:16.61 4:57.41 5:05.42 15:19.44 58.11 LG SERVICE-ΟΙΝΟΥΣA RACING CLUB

8 317 ΛΑΔΕΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΟΛΥΜΗΧΑΝΟΙ ΞΑΝΘΗΣ 5:16.44 5:08.32 4:59.50 15:24.26 1:02.93 "ΜΟΤΟ ΓΚΑΝΤΙΑΣ

DNF - Run 1

320 ΠΕΤΡΟΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΟΛΥΜΗΧΑΝΟΙ ΞΑΝΘΗΣ "ΤΡΑΚΤΕΡ ΠΕΤΡΟΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ

386 ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΘΕ. ΠΕΠΠΑΣ-ΜΑΤΣΙΑΤΣΙΟΣ Ο.Ε-lemothe
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Rank Bib. ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap ΧΟΡΗΓΟΙ

  ΚΑΤ. : JUNIOR  

1 417 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥΔΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ Α.Μ.Ο.Λ. 4:58.27 4:38.67 4:41.79 14:18.73 Husqvarna motoaction-FMB racing

2 420 ΜΑΤΣΙΑΤΣΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΘΕ. 5:01.93 4:53.67 4:45.79 14:41.39 22.66 MAKINA,OK WHEEL, ANEMI CAFE-BAR, MEGALIDIS SHE

3 44 ΜΥΛΟΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΟΦΜ ΓΙΑΝΝΙΤΣΩΝ 4:57.21 4:56.53 4:57.42 14:51.16 32.43 MOTO WILLYS,PEAT STOP,ΚΑΛΙΜΠΡΑ ΕΚΠ.ΣΚΥΛΩΝ

4 410 ΣΚΕΝΤΟΣ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ Α.Μ.Ο.Λ. 5:22.77 5:12.75 5:18.33 15:53.85 1:35.12 Super Market SKENTOS

5 444 ΤΑΠΕΣ ΘΕΟΦΑΝΗΣ Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 5:47.85 5:28.25 5:37.55 16:53.65 2:34.92 ΖΑΧΑΡΟΠΛΑΣΤΕΙΑ Μ&Σ ΚΟΝΤΟΥ-MOTO ACTION

6 411 ΠΟΥΦΤΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΟΣ Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 5:21.15 5:16.67 6:16.69 16:54.51 2:35.78 ΜΠΡΙΚΙ ΚΑΦΕ-SERRES OFFROAD PREΜIO-Λ.Α.Μ.Σ.

7 425 ΜΥΤΙΛΗΝΑΙΟΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 5:42.25 5:35.77 5:37.12 16:55.14 2:36.41 ΖΑΧΑΡΟΠΛΑΣΤΕΙΑ Μ&Σ ΚΟΝΤΟΥ

8 428 ΚΑΖΑΚΙΔΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 5:08.62 5:08.75 7:15.16 17:32.53 3:13.80 ΖΑΧΑΡΟΠΛΑΣΤΕΙΟ ΚΑΖΑΚΙΔΗΣ

  ΚΑΤ. : VETERAN  

1 511 ΠΡΑΣΣΟΣ ΑΔΑΜΟΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟ.Β. 4:42.38 4:40.64 4:35.75 13:58.77 3P RACING-ADAMOTO-ΦΑΡΜΑ  ΚΟΥΤΣΙΩΦΤΗΣ

2 501 ΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ Μ.Ο.Θ. 4:58.53 4:49.98 4:46.91 14:35.42 36.65 MOTO SPRINT

3 510 ΚΥΡΤΣΟΥΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Μ.Ο.Θ. 4:57.36 4:59.66 4:52.52 14:49.54 50.77 ΕΛΜΑ-ΕΛΑΣΤΙΚΑ ΠΛΥΝΤΗΡΙΟ ΑΥΤ/ΤΩΝ VERY-GOOD-CLEANING

4 54 ΠΑΣΧΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ Μ.Ο.Θ. 5:16.83 5:07.90 5:05.99 15:30.72 1:31.95 PASNICK ειδη οικιακης

5 55 ΧΑΛΑΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Μ.Ο.Σ. 5:17.38 5:03.89 5:17.14 15:38.41 1:39.64 Bike House ΧΑΤΖΗΣ--ΣΕΡΡΕΣ

6 515 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Μ.Ο.Θ. 5:16.86 5:08.40 5:13.49 15:38.75 1:39.98 Moto Sprint Κωστας Ιωαννιδης

7 52 ΛΙΟΥΓΚΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Μ.Ο.Σ. 4:59.73 4:55.21 6:47.50 16:42.44 2:43.67 LG SERVICE-ΟΙΝΟΥΣΑ RACING CLUB

8 502 ΜΑΝΔΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Μ.Ο.Θ. 5:21.75 5:50.52 5:35.09 16:47.36 2:48.59 ΧΡΩΜΑΤΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΥ

DNS - Run 1

512 ΚΑΚΙΟΥΣΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. ΛΑΜΣ-MOTO NEWS RACING-MOTO CASIS-KAKIOUSIS PRINT
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ΤΕΛΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ
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Rank Bib. ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap ΧΟΡΗΓΟΙ

  ΚΑΤ. : HOBBY  

1 63 ΒΕΛΙΣΣΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ 5:07.81 5:12.12 10:19.93 MOTOSTYL LEONTIADIS FAMILY  3P Racing

2 61 ΜΙΧΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 5:17.15 5:16.62 10:33.77 13.84 MOTO GADIAS

3 620 ΜΑΤΣΙΑΤΣΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 5:25.80 5:29.19 10:54.99 35.06 AutoCheckService ΠΕΠΠΑΣ-ΜΑΤΣΙΑΤΣΙΟΣ

4 67 ΤΖΩΡΑΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 6:01.14 6:04.57 12:05.71 1:45.78 ΒΗΤΑ ΒΗΤΑ BISTRO AND BAR,ΤΖΩΡΑΣ ΣΧΟΛΗ ΟΔΗΓΩΝ,ΟΦΜΓ

5 655 ΜΑΝΩΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 6:09.74 6:10.13 12:19.87 1:59.94 MAZDA ΜΑΝΩΛΟΓΛΟΥ,ΟΦΜΓ

6 677 ΚΡΑΛΛΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΟΡΟΣ 6:23.47 6:11.91 12:35.38 2:15.45 New York Cafe-Manhattan Bar-Μοτο Αλαμανος

7 601 ΚΕΛΕΣΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 6:20.13 6:18.86 12:38.99 2:19.06 MAZDA ΜΑΝΩΛΟΓΛΟΥ,ΟΦΜΓ

8 68 ΚΑΖΑΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 7:08.00 7:04.55 14:12.55 3:52.62 ΒΗΤΑ ΒΗΤΑ BISTRO AND BAR,ΤΖΩΡΑΣ ΣΧΟΛΗ ΟΔΗΓΩΝ,ΟΦΜΓ

DNF - Run 1

621 ΜΟΥΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ

679 ΜΑΡΤΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ

DNS - Run 2

621 ΜΟΥΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ
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Rank (Rank) Bib. ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap ΧΟΡΗΓΟΙ

1 (1) 244 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΘΕ. 4:30.36 4:26.71 4:23.19 13:20.26 MAKINA,KTM SEE,OK WHEEL 3P,PROX,PRO BIKE

2 (1) 120 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥΔΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ Α.Μ.Ο.Λ. 4:36.22 4:37.87 4:31.05 13:45.14 24.88 Husqvarna motoaction-FMB racing

3 (2) 232 ΒΑΡΣΑΜΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΜΟ.ΛΕ.Κ. 4:36.82 4:41.29 4:33.36 13:51.47 31.21 EPSILON MX GRAPHICS,XIFIAS RACING BOUTLAS LIFT,Σ

4 (3) 21 ΤΟΜΠΑΖΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΟΦΜ ΓΙΑΝΝΙΤΣΩΝ 4:39.29 4:38.13 4:36.47 13:53.89 33.63 KOTSONAS TUNNING,ΟΦΜΓ

5 (2) 633 ΙΓΝΑΤΙΑΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΛΕ.Μ.Ι 4:35.11 4:31.57 4:48.32 13:55.00 34.74 ΛΕΜΙ

6 (1) 511 ΠΡΑΣΣΟΣ ΑΔΑΜΟΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟ.Β. 4:42.38 4:40.64 4:35.75 13:58.77 38.51 3P RACING-ADAMOTO-ΦΑΡΜΑ  ΚΟΥΤΣΙΩΦΤΗΣ

7 (3) 131 ΜΕΛΕΤΙΑΔΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ ΟΦΜ ΓΙΑΝΝΙΤΣΩΝ 4:48.51 4:36.52 4:36.06 14:01.09 40.83 MONSTERSHOP.GR,ECOCONTROL,motoparts-meletiadis

8 (1) 417 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥΔΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ Α.Μ.Ο.Λ. 4:58.27 4:38.67 4:41.79 14:18.73 58.47 Husqvarna motoaction-FMB racing

9 (4) 116 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 4:45.57 4:43.63 4:50.03 14:19.23 58.97 ΕΠΙΠΛΟ PLACE-Gegas D Auto moto shop- LG SERVICE

10 (1) 310 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΛΕ.Μ.Ι 4:53.99 4:44.69 4:42.65 14:21.33 1:01.07 Shockmaster,Michelin Mpagas,Carrer,Honda Kotsis

11 (2) 380 ΛΕΟΝΤΙΑΔΗΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ Μ.Ο.Θ. 4:50.66 4:50.63 4:43.10 14:24.39 1:04.13 RED RIDERS -  MOTOSTYL - ZOOM SERIE - LEONTIADIS F

12 (3) 32 ΣΥΜΕΩΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ Α.Μ.Ο.Λ. 4:57.70 4:47.33 4:42.99 14:28.02 1:07.76 MOTO TEAM ΣΥΜΕΩΝΙΔΗΣ - SPECTRO

13 (4) 333 ΣΑΠΑΝΤΖΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΟΦΜ ΓΙΑΝΝΙΤΣΩΝ 4:46.67 4:52.73 4:51.57 14:30.97 1:10.71 ikteogiannitsa.gr,monstershop.gr,SPIRIDIS MOTODYNA

14 (5) 14 ΤΟΤΣΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Μ.Ο.Σ. 4:48.97 4:44.57 4:57.90 14:31.44 1:11.18 LG SERVICE-ΟΙΝΟΥΣΑ RACING CLUB

15 (2) 501 ΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ Μ.Ο.Θ. 4:58.53 4:49.98 4:46.91 14:35.42 1:15.16 MOTO SPRINT

16 (4) 233 ΤΑΜΠΑΣ ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΘΕ. 4:57.62 4:50.30 4:50.73 14:38.65 1:18.39 ACTION MERCEDES BENZ-3P RACING-ARB engineering

17 (5) 377 ΣΑΡΗΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΘΕΟΧΑΡΗΣ Μ.Ο.Θ. 4:59.84 4:50.18 4:49.76 14:39.78 1:19.52 NILS,SHOCKMASTER,XMOTO,VeryGoodCleaning

18 (2) 420 ΜΑΤΣΙΑΤΣΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΘΕ. 5:01.93 4:53.67 4:45.79 14:41.39 1:21.13 MAKINA,OK WHEEL, ANEMI CAFE-BAR, MEGALIDIS SHE

19 (5) 221 ΚΟΥΜΑΝΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ Μ.Ο.Θ. 4:56.98 4:52.82 4:52.22 14:42.02 1:21.76 X-MOTO KOULOUKATSIS

20 (6) 250 ΤΣΑΝΑΣΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟ.Β. 4:58.59 4:50.92 4:52.74 14:42.25 1:21.99 BMW ΝΤΑΛΑΜΠΙΡΑΣ-TOP SYSTEM-2WHEELS

21 (6) 335 ΚΟΛΙΟΠΑΝΟΣ ΦΟΙΒΟΣ Μ.Ο.Γ. 5:01.11 4:55.20 4:50.49 14:46.80 1:26.54 YAMAHA RACING WORKSBIKE TEAM,BI.K.H.A.E,LAKY,DONAL

22 (7) 702 ΝΤΑΛΙΜΠΙΡΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟ.Β. 4:59.73 4:54.51 4:53.11 14:47.35 1:27.09 BMW ΝΤΑΛΙΜΠΙΡΑΣ-TOP SYSTEM-2WHEELS

23 (3) 510 ΚΥΡΤΣΟΥΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Μ.Ο.Θ. 4:57.36 4:59.66 4:52.52 14:49.54 1:29.28 ΕΛΜΑ-ΕΛΑΣΤΙΚΑ ΠΛΥΝΤΗΡΙΟ ΑΥΤ/ΤΩΝ VERY-GOOD-CLEANING

24 (3) 44 ΜΥΛΟΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΟΦΜ ΓΙΑΝΝΙΤΣΩΝ 4:57.21 4:56.53 4:57.42 14:51.16 1:30.90 MOTO WILLYS,PEAT STOP,ΚΑΛΙΜΠΡΑ ΕΚΠ.ΣΚΥΛΩΝ

25 (6) 114 ΨΑΡΡΑΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ Μ.Ο.Θ. 4:59.69 4:55.20 5:00.89 14:55.78 1:35.52 X-MOTO KOULOUKATSIS extra moto MITAS ΕΛΑΣΤΙΚΑ

26 (8) 700 ΧΑΤΖΗΠΑΥΛΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 5:05.31 4:56.87 4:56.75 14:58.93 1:38.67 ΜΟΤΟ KAFETZIS

27 (7) 111 ΚΑΡΥΩΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ Μ.Ο.Θ. 5:07.28 5:03.13 4:51.67 15:02.08 1:41.82 ELVISTROM  moto-sprint 3P-Racing

28 (9) 222 ΚΟΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 5:03.49 4:59.69 5:01.07 15:04.25 1:43.99 ΖΑΧΑΡΟΠΛΑΣΤΙΑ ΚΟΝΤΟΥ-TEAM ΛΑΜΣ

29 (10) 27 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Μ.Ο.Σ. 5:01.37 4:57.36 5:07.73 15:06.46 1:46.20 LG SERVICE-OINOYΣΑ RACING CLUB

30 (11) 236 ΚΑΛΟΧΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΘΕ. 5:07.88 4:55.30 5:04.00 15:07.18 1:46.92 lemothe-smile market-3p racing

31 (8) 115 ΔΑΟΥΛΤΖΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 5:05.24 5:00.44 5:02.21 15:07.89 1:47.63 X MOTORS ΜΠΟΥΡΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ-ΨΗΤΟΠΩΛΕΙΟ ΚΑΛΥΤΕΡΟΣ
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32 (7) 39 ΚΛΙΑΜΠΑΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ Μ.Ο.Σ. 5:16.61 4:57.41 5:05.42 15:19.44 1:59.18 LG SERVICE-ΟΙΝΟΥΣA RACING CLUB

33 (9) 118 ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟ.Β. 5:13.55 5:05.28 5:01.87 15:20.70 2:00.44 moto bakanos -ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΒΕΡΟΙΑΣ

34 (12) 240 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΚΩNΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Μ.Ο.Θ. 5:08.29 5:09.38 5:05.12 15:22.79 2:02.53 REX HELLAS-MOTOSTYL

35 (8) 317 ΛΑΔΕΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΟΛΥΜΗΧΑΝΟΙ ΞΑΝΘΗΣ 5:16.44 5:08.32 4:59.50 15:24.26 2:04.00 "ΜΟΤΟ ΓΚΑΝΤΙΑΣ

36 (4) 54 ΠΑΣΧΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ Μ.Ο.Θ. 5:16.83 5:07.90 5:05.99 15:30.72 2:10.46 PASNICK ειδη οικιακης

37 (5) 55 ΧΑΛΑΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Μ.Ο.Σ. 5:17.38 5:03.89 5:17.14 15:38.41 2:18.15 Bike House ΧΑΤΖΗΣ--ΣΕΡΡΕΣ

38 (6) 515 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Μ.Ο.Θ. 5:16.86 5:08.40 5:13.49 15:38.75 2:18.49 Moto Sprint Κωστας Ιωαννιδης

39 (13) 278 ΛΙΓΓΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟΤΟ.ΜΗΧΑΝΙΩΝΑΣ 5:06.80 5:22.09 5:17.22 15:46.11 2:25.85 ΛΕΜΟΤΟ ΜΗΧΑΝΙΩΝΑΣ

40 (4) 410 ΣΚΕΝΤΟΣ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ Α.Μ.Ο.Λ. 5:22.77 5:12.75 5:18.33 15:53.85 2:33.59 Super Market SKENTOS

41 (10) 112 ΜΑΡΑΓΚΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 5:24.85 5:23.49 5:33.48 16:21.82 3:01.56 New York Cafe-Manhattan Bar-Μοτο Αλαμανος

42 (14) 217 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 5:29.71 5:37.16 5:30.62 16:37.49 3:17.23 VIDEORAMA-Bike house XATZHΣ-TEAM ΛΑΜΣ

43 (7) 52 ΛΙΟΥΓΚΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Μ.Ο.Σ. 4:59.73 4:55.21 6:47.50 16:42.44 3:22.18 LG SERVICE-ΟΙΝΟΥΣΑ RACING CLUB

44 (15) 260 ΚΑΖΑΝΤΖΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΟΛΥΜΗΧΑΝΟΙ ΞΑΝΘΗΣ 5:51.69 5:26.51 5:27.19 16:45.39 3:25.13 "ΚΑΦΕ ΜΕ...ΡΑΚΙ

45 (8) 502 ΜΑΝΔΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Μ.Ο.Θ. 5:21.75 5:50.52 5:35.09 16:47.36 3:27.10 ΧΡΩΜΑΤΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΥ

46 (5) 444 ΤΑΠΕΣ ΘΕΟΦΑΝΗΣ Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 5:47.85 5:28.25 5:37.55 16:53.65 3:33.39 ΖΑΧΑΡΟΠΛΑΣΤΕΙΑ Μ&Σ ΚΟΝΤΟΥ-MOTO ACTION

47 (6) 411 ΠΟΥΦΤΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΟΣ Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 5:21.15 5:16.67 6:16.69 16:54.51 3:34.25 ΜΠΡΙΚΙ ΚΑΦΕ-SERRES OFFROAD PREΜIO-Λ.Α.Μ.Σ.

48 (7) 425 ΜΥΤΙΛΗΝΑΙΟΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 5:42.25 5:35.77 5:37.12 16:55.14 3:34.88 ΖΑΧΑΡΟΠΛΑΣΤΕΙΑ Μ&Σ ΚΟΝΤΟΥ

49 (11) 122 ΚΑΦΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 5:35.02 5:52.71 5:38.67 17:06.40 3:46.14 New York Cafe-Manhattan Bar-Μοτο Αλαμανος

50 (16) 214 ΧΑΤΖΗΑΒΡΑΜΙΔΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΠΟΛΥΜΗΧΑΝΟΙ ΞΑΝΘΗΣ 5:41.82 5:47.20 5:38.40 17:07.42 3:47.16 "ΚΑΦΕ ΜΕ...ΡΑΚΙ

51 (8) 428 ΚΑΖΑΚΙΔΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 5:08.62 5:08.75 7:15.16 17:32.53 4:12.27 ΖΑΧΑΡΟΠΛΑΣΤΕΙΟ ΚΑΖΑΚΙΔΗΣ

52 (17) 211 ΒΟΜΒΑΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ ΠΟΛΥΜΗΧΑΝΟΙ ΞΑΝΘΗΣ 6:04.94 5:52.30 5:56.71 17:53.95 4:33.69

DNS - Run 1

512 ΚΑΚΙΟΥΣΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. ΛΑΜΣ-MOTO NEWS RACING-MOTO CASIS-KAKIOUSIS PRINT

DNF - Run 1

320 ΠΕΤΡΟΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΟΛΥΜΗΧΑΝΟΙ ΞΑΝΘΗΣ "ΤΡΑΚΤΕΡ ΠΕΤΡΟΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ

386 ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΘΕ. ΠΕΠΠΑΣ-ΜΑΤΣΙΑΤΣΙΟΣ Ο.Ε-lemothe

621 ΜΟΥΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΛΕ.Μ.Ι

679 ΜΑΡΤΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟ.Β.

DNS - Run 2

204 ΧΑΤΖΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 5:21.62 MOTO ALAMANOS -SERRES ENDURO COMPANY

621 ΜΟΥΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΛΕ.Μ.Ι
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DNS - Run 3

23 ΜΕΛΕΤΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΟΦΜ ΓΙΑΝΝΙΤΣΩΝ 5:04.62 5:21.43 IKTEOGIANNITSA.GR,MELETIADIS MOTO PARTS,SPIRIDIS M


